
SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2023/24  BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Most Dates include JV Boys, followed by Varsity
Girls, then Varsity Boys; check Boys and Girls

Schedules to confirm. Thank you for your support!
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Wed 11/29/2023 Denver Waldorf N/A JV/V JV 4:30pm V 7:30pm Varsity

Thur 11/30/2023 Denver West N/A JV Boys Only JV 4:30:00 PM

Fri 12/1/2023

Rocky Mtn
Prep (Strive
Smart) at
Lincoln
Tournament Lincoln HS 4:15 PM Varsity Boys V 5:30pm

Sat 12/2/2023 Lincoln Lincoln HS 8:00 AM Varsity Boys V 9am

Sat 12/2/2023

DSST : College
View at Lincoln
Tournament Lincoln HS --- Varsity Boys V 12pm

Tue 12/5/2023 Mullen N/A JV Boys Only JV 4:30pm

Thur 12/7/2023
Rocky Mtn
Prep: SMART Away JV Boys Only JV 4:30pm

Sat 12/9/2023 Estes Park Away 10:00 AM Varsity Boys V 2pm

Tue 12/12/2023 William Smith N/A JV/V JV 4:30 pm Varsity 6pm

Tue 1/9/2024 Lake County 3:00 PM JV/V Must Move to later date

Tue 1/16/2024 Arrupe Jesuit N/A JV/V JV 4:30pm V7:30pm

Thur 1/18/2024 Pinnacle Away N/A JV/V JV 4:30pm V 7:30 pm

Sat 1/20/2024 Englewood Away 9:45 AM JV/V JV 11am V 2pm

Tue 1/23/2024
Bruce
Randolph Away 2:30 PM JV/V JV 4pm V7pm

Thur 1/25/2024 Arvada N/A Varsity Boys V 6:30pm

Tue 1/30/2024 Platte Canyon Away 2:00 PM JV/V JV 4:00pm V 7:00 pm

Thur 2/1/2024 Middle Park N/A JV/V JV 4:30pm V 7:30pm

Sat 2/3/2024 KIPP Away 9:45 AM JV/V JV 11am V 2pm

Tue 2/6/2024 Ft. Lupton N/A JV/V JV 4:30pm V7:30pm

Thur 2/8/2024 DSST Montview Away 2:30 PM JV/V JV 4:00pm V 7:00 pm

Tue 2/13/2024
Jefferson
(Senior Night) N/A JV/V JV 4:30pm V7:30pm

Thur 2/15/2024 Bennett Away 1:45 PM JV/V JV 4:00pm V 7:00 pm

Sat 2/17/2024

League
Tournament -
Round 1 TBD Varsity Boys TBD

Tue 2/20/2024 Quarterfinals TBD Varsity Boys TBD
Thur 2/22/2024 Semifinals TBD Varsity Boys TBD

Sat 2/24/2024
League
Championships TBD Varsity Boys TBD

Head Coach: Enrique Aguilar
Asst. Coach: Jason Garcia
Principal: Lisa Schwartz
Athletic Director: Ed Manzanares
Superintendant: Pat Sandos

3:15 PM


